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MK PDR Spares Ltd.,

146 Newport road, New Bradwell, MK13 0AA.

New Workshop Enclosure

Planning Drawings

P1

Elevation - rear (RE)
Scale: 1/100

Plan
Scale: 1/50




R

Osborn House,  20 High Street South,  Olney,  Bucks.  MK46 4AA.

t.01234 240640 t.01234 240644 f.01234 713042 e.info@cistec.net

Elevation - front (FR)
Scale: 1/100

Elevation - side 2 (LE)
Scale: 1/100

Elevation - side 1 (RI)
Scale: 1/100

Mono pitched roof.

Cold form steel frame structure
with profile sheet cladding to
sides and rear. Coloured dark
green.

1.2m high protective concrete
up-stand to sides and rear.

Main slab.

Workshop slab.
Lorry loading/unloading
bay.

Site Layout
Scale: 1/500

Site Location
Scale: 1/2500
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D:
\C

ist
ec

\1
11

6_
Sc

ra
p 

Ya
rd

, M
ilt

on
 K

ey
ne

s\
Pl

an
ni

ng
\D

ra
w

in
gs

\1
11

6-
00

1p
2 

- P
ro

po
se

d 
W

or
ks

ho
p.

dw
g,

 -,
27

/0
2/

20
12

 1
3:

31
:2

3,
 IS

O
 A

2 
(5

94
.0

0 
x 

42
0.

00
 M

M
), 

1:
1


